Eppes Summer Day Camp

Time
8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30am-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm

1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm

Monday - 7/8
Drop Off/Sign In
Ice Breaker

Group Game

Prepare for lunch

Lunch

ECU Athletic
Facility Tour

Travel
Group Game

Pick Up/Sign Out

Tuesday -7/9
Drop Off/Sign In
Group Games
Mat Ball
Playground Fun

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Cooking Activity

Group Game

Pick Up/Sign Out

July 8 —July 19, 2024

Wednesday - 7/10
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool &
Pool Rules
Community Pool

Activity Stations
Prepare for lunch

Lunch
Movie @ SGRC

Travel
Pick Up/Sign Out

Thursday - 7111
Drop Off/Sign In
Ice Breaker

Campers’ Choice

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Art Activity

Activity Stations

Pick Up/Sign Out

Session 3

Friday - 7/12
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool & Pool
Rules
Community Pool

Activity Stations
Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Travel

Town Commons

Travel
Pick Up/Sign Out



Eppes Summer Day Camp
Time Monday - 7/15
8:30-9:00 am Drop Off/Sign In
9:00-9:30am Ice Breaker
9:30-10:00am Group Game
10:00-10:30am Travel

10:30am-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm

2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm

Town Commons

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Art Activity

Activity Stations
Pick Up/Sign Out

July 8—July 19, 2024

Tuesday - 7/16
Drop Off/Sign In
Travel

Bowling

Lunch at Eppes
Travel
Capture the Flag

Group Game

Pick Up/Sign Out

Wednesday - 7/17
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool &
Pool Rules
Community Pool

Prepare for lunch

Lunch
Movie @ SGRC

Travel
Pick Up/Sign Out

Thursday - 7/18
Drop Off/Sign In
Ice Breaker

Group Game
Art Activity

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Travel

Sightseeing and
S'mores at River
Park North
Travel

Pick Up/Sign Out

Session 3

Friday — 7119
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool & Pool
Rules
Community Pool

Activity Stations
Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Travel
Camp vs Camp Challenge

Travel
Pick Up/Sign Out



